ALUMINIUM HOUSED POWER RESISTOR
TYPE CFH SERIES
INTRODUCTION
The CFH series is a high quality range of aluminium housed power
resistors offering environmental protection to IP65 and 66, elevated
dielectric strength, and high impulse withstand capabilities.
The nominal power of the CFH resistors is particularly high. This
is obtained with a compact and insulated construction without

B 1000
te.com
©2023 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be
trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any changes to the information contained herein
without prior notice. TE Connectivity assumes only those obligations set forth in the terms and conditions for this product and shall in no event be liable for any incidental,
indirect, or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use, or misapplication of the product. TE expressly disclaims any implied warranties with respect to the
information contained herein, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Dimensions, specifications and/or information
contained herein are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions, specifications and/or information. Users of TE
Connectivity products must make their own assessment as to whether the respective product is suitable for the respective desired application.
1773318 Rev:C  07/23    ED
INDUSTRIAL / CFH SERIES
TCPN Part Description Alias Part Status
2-1623821-0 CFH 350 4R7 5% 300MM Leads CFH350A4R7J Production
1-1623821-8 CFH 350 2R2 5% 300MM Leads CFH350A2R2J Production
1623821-4 CFH 350 43R 5% 300MM Leads CFH350A43RJ Discontinued
2-1623821-1 CFH 350 10R 5% 300MM Leads CFH350A10RJ Production
1-1623821-5 CFH 350 50R 5%  300MM Leads CFH350A50RJ Discontinued
1-1623821-7 CFH 350 22R 5% 300MM Leads CFH350A22RJ Production
1-1623821-9 CFH 350 3R3 5% 300MM Leads CFH350A3R3J Production
2-1623821-7 CFH350 620R 5% 1000MM Leads CFH350B620RJ Production
1-1623821-4 CFH 500 56R 5%  300MM Leads CFH500A56RJ Production
2-1623821-2 CFH 500 2R2 5%  300MM Leads CFH500A2R2J Production
1623821-1 CFH 500 3R0 5% 1M Leads CFH500B3R0J Discontinued
1623821-6 CFH 500 3R0 5%  300MM Leads CFH500A3R0J Discontinued
1623821-2 CFH 750 120R 5% 300MM Leads CFH750A120RJ Production
1-1623821-6 CFH 1100 56R 5% 300MM Leads CFH1100A56RJ Production
2-1623821-3 CFH 1100 71R5 5% 300MM Leads CFH1100A71R5J Production
1623821-8 CFH 1100 680R 5% 300mm Leads CFH1100A680RJ Production
1-1623821-2 CFH 1100 3R9 5% 300mm Leads CFH1100A3R9J Discontinued
1-1623821-0 CFH 1100 1R6 5% 300mm Leads CFH1100A1R6J Production
2-1623821-8 CFH 1100 120R 5% 300MM Leads CFH1100A120RJ Production
2-1623821-9 CFH 1100 5R6 5% 1000MM Leads CFH1100B5R6J Production
1623821-7 CFH 1100 220R 5% 300mm Leads CFH1100A220RJ Production
1623821-9 CFH 1100 2R7 5% 300mm Leads CFH1100A2R7J Production
2-1623821-5 CFH 1100 22R 5% 300MM Leads CFH1100A22RJ Production
1-1623821-1 CFH 1100 5R6 5% 300mm Leads CFH1100A5R6J Production
2-1623821-4 CFH 1100 17R3 5% 300MM Leads CFH1100A17R3J Production
PRODUCT INFORMATION